
5/5/23, 7:26 AM https://contract.capnet.ucla.edu/Contract/BidPackageReport/Get/4582/6530

https://contract.capnet.ucla.edu/Contract/BidPackageReport/Get/4582/6530 1/1

  UCLA Capital Programs
  BID SUMMARY SHEET WITH SUBCONTRACTORS
  Project #: 7047736
  Contract: Cogen Stormwater Capture and Reuse
   Bid Opening Date: 05/03/2023
   Report Date: 05/05/2023 7:26AM

Vendor Name: (2)Lump Sum: (3)Unit Prices:
(Unit Price) * (# units) (4)Alternates: (5)Delay Amounts:

(Per Day Amount) * (Multiplier) (6)Totals:

2H Construction, Inc.
No.1 - $ 1,097,650.00 ** No.1 (0.0000 * 24.00)

= $ 0.00
Total Bid $1,097,650.00 $0.00 $1,097,650.00
Total Award Amount $1,097,650.00 $0.00 $1,097,650.00
Sub Contractor Listing Portion of Work: Name of Business: Location: License #: DIR #:

Electrical H I C ELECTRIC INC (Honesty Integrity Craftsmanship Electric) Signal Hill 856809 1000023466

Plumbing John S. Bascom, Inc. dba Precision Plumbing Mechanical Moorpark 533836 1000004502

Total Bid: = (2)+(3)+(4)+(5)
Total Award Amount: Includes items with **

Report_653
ContractId: 20944
BidPackageVersionId: 4582
RunDate: 05/05/2023 7:26AM


